
Adult Softball 2016

Day Date Time Facility Game Away Team Name Home Team Name Away Score Home

Wed 04/27/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1N    1 Route 25 Auto Body Hellas Air Temp            5    -    4
Wed 04/27/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1S    2 Mythic Wines 23's            7    -    16
Thu 04/28/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1S    3 Easton Professional Water Syste            0    -    77

Wed 05/11/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1N    4 Mythic Wines Easton            6    -    4
Wed 05/11/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1S    5 Professional Water Syste Route 25 Auto Body           12    -    3

Wed 05/18/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1N    6 Easton Route 25 Auto Body            2    -    12
Wed 05/18/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1S    7 Hellas Air Temp Mythic Wines           14    -    2
Thu 05/19/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1S    8 Professional Water Syste 23's            6    -    7

Wed 05/25/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1N    9 Professional Water Syste Hellas Air Temp           15    -    2
Wed 05/25/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1S   10 23's Easton           12    -    0
Thu 05/26/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1N   11 Hellas Air Temp 23's            7    -    8
Thu 05/26/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1S   12 Route 25 Auto Body Mythic Wines            8    -    12

Wed 06/01/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1N   13 Professional Water Syste Easton           14    -    2
Wed 06/01/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1S   14 23's Mythic Wines           13    -    6
Thu 06/02/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1N   15 Mythic Wines Professional Water Syste            0    -    77
Thu 06/02/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1S   16 Hellas Air Temp Route 25 Auto Body            7    -    6

Wed 06/08/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1N   17 Professional Water Syste Mythic Wines            8    -    9
Wed 06/08/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1S   18 Hellas Air Temp Easton           12    -    0
Thu 06/09/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1S   19 Route 25 Auto Body 23's            1    -    16

Wed 06/15/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1N   20 23's Hellas Air Temp           10    -    6
Wed 06/15/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1S   21 Route 25 Auto Body Professional Water Syste            3    -    21
Thu 06/16/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1S   22 Easton Mythic Wines            2    -    17

Wed 06/22/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1N   23 Route 25 Auto Body Easton            8    -    6
Wed 06/22/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1S   24 23's Professional Water Syste            1    -    0
Thu 06/23/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1N   25 23's Route 25 Auto Body           77    -    0
Thu 06/23/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1S   26 Mythic Wines Hellas Air Temp            8    -    4

Wed 06/29/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1N   27 Mythic Wines Route 25 Auto Body           17    -    5
Wed 06/29/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1S   28 Easton 23's            3    -    15
Thu 06/30/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1S   29 Hellas Air Temp Professional Water Syste            0    -    4

Wed 07/06/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1N   30 Route 25 Auto Body Hellas Air Temp            3    -    11
Wed 07/06/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1S   31 Mythic Wines 23's            8    -    19

Wed 07/13/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1N   32 Mythic Wines Professional Water Syste            4    -    3
Wed 07/13/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1S   33 Easton Hellas Air Temp            1    -    13

Wed 07/20/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1N   34 Hellas Air Temp 23's            2    -    4
Wed 07/20/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1S   35 Professional Water Syste Route 25 Auto Body           21    -    10
Thu 07/21/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1S   36 Mythic Wines Easton           77    -    0

Wed 07/27/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1N   37 Easton Route 25 Auto Body            8    -    7
Wed 07/27/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1S   38 Hellas Air Temp Mythic Wines           10    -    7
Thu 07/28/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1N   39 Easton Hellas Air Temp            2    -    12
Thu 07/28/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1S   40 Professional Water Syste 23's            7    -    6

Wed 08/03/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1N   41 Professional Water Syste Hellas Air Temp ______________ - _____________
Wed 08/03/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1S   42 23's Route 25 Auto Body ______________ - _____________
Thu 08/04/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1S   43 Route 25 Auto Body Mythic Wines ______________ - _____________

Wed 08/10/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1S   44 23's Easton ______________ - _____________
Thu 08/11/2016  6:15P FIELD-RCCF-RCC1S   45 Easton Professional Water Syste ______________ - _____________



Adult Softball 2016

LEAGUE TEAM LISTING

Stnd Team Team Name Contact Home Phone Cell Phone Work Phone Record

  1   3 23's Tom Keneally (203)520-9751 (203)520-9751              12-1-0
  2   5 Professional Water SystemsAndrew Hurlbut (203)948-6897              (203)431-6897 9-4-0
  3   4 Mythic Wines Steven Gagnon              (203)858-4018              8-6-0
  4   1 Hellas Air Temp Anthony Scavo              (203)233-4803 (203)849-2387 7-7-0
  5   2 Route 25 Auto Body Bo Perini              (203)913-2412 (203)261-4860 3-10-0
  6   6 Easton Matt Alves              (203)556-7283              1-12-0


